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Features

Indoor/Outdoor

UV

Construction

Warranty

Top Ivy panels are perfect for patio, garden, walkway, 
and yard fencing. They are long-lasting, lightweight, 
and non-toxic. The artificial boxwood topiary hedge 
plants are UV-resistant, weather-resistant, 
low-maintenance, eco-friendly, and these green 
panels are made of recyclable high-density 
polyethylene (HDPE) that is soft to the touch.

TOP Boxwood

DecorationsFences

TOP Boxwood

A146

20”

20”

1.22 lbs

≥5000H

400 (leaves)

12 pcs

22x22x13

Safe & UV Resistant

Green

Indoor & Outdoor

Frame+ Leaves

5 Years

100% Polyethylene

Balconies


