



SKU	A146
Length	20"
Width	20"
Density	400 (leaves)
Weight(g)	1.22 lbs
Qty/box	12 pcs
Box Size(inch)	22x22x13
Color	Green
Material	100% Polyethylene
Features	Safe & UV Resistant
Indoor/Outdoor	Indoor & Outdoor
UV	≥5000H
Construction	Frame+ Leaves
Warranty	5 Years

TOP Boxwood

Top Ivy panels are perfect for patio, garden, walkway, and yard fencing. They are long-lasting, lightweight, and non-toxic. The artificial boxwood topiary hedge plants are UV-resistant, weather-resistant, low-maintenance, eco-friendly, and these green panels are made of recyclable high-density polyethylene (HDPE) that is soft to the touch.





RECOMMENDED USES



Fences



Decorations



Balconies

